DS-TGR10-2 Feb ’07     ©2007 RF Solutions Ltd, www.rfsolutions.co.uk  Page 1
 Tel 01273 898000 Fax 01273 480661
TGR10
TGR10GGSM Remote Control Unit
Features
• Quad Band GSM module
• SMS controlled
• Relay / Digital Telemetry Outputs

system also features an I2C interface, along with an RS232 interface, enabling remote or local control of the
unit from a PC.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TGR10-B GSM Remote Control Unit, Basic Version
TGR10-A GSM Remote Control Unit, Advanced Version
TGR10-R GSM Remote Control Unit, Reference Version
TGR10G-B GSM Remote Control Unit with GPS Receiver, Basic Version,
TGR10G-A GSM Remote Control Unit with GPS Receiver, Advanced Version
TGR10G-R GSM Remote Control Unit with GPS Receiver, Reference Version
DS-TGR10-2 Feb ’07     ©2007 RF Solutions Ltd, www.rfsolutions.co.uk  Page 21
 Tel 01273 898000 Fax 01273 480661
TGR10
TGR10GGSM Remote Control Unit
Technical Specifications
Basic, Advanced and Professional
Enclosure DIN Rail – EN 60715 TH35
Dimensions 70 x 90 x 70 mm